Place

1 Bellesheim
2 Simon
3 Barakat
4 Mclintee
5 Simione
6 McCarthy
7 Kadioglu
8 O'Leary
9 Dowd
10 Rohrberg
11 Johnson
12 Arnow
13 Korine
14 Raux
15 Romano
16 Kelley
17 Menken
18 Russo
19 Horn
20 Thatos
21 Piccione
22 Pallotta
23 Napolitano
24 Voto
25 Delaney
26 Mangels
27 Erdem
28 Duggan
29 Perla
30 Katzmann
31 Moss
32 Kasabian
33 Erb
34 Kuehn
35 Rosado

Mens HS Lightweights

06:37.1
06:46.2
06:50.0
06:57.6
06:59.5
07:02.6
07:07.9
07:11.1
07:11.8
07:14.9
07:15.8
07:17.9
07:19.3
07:21.0
07:22.3
07:23.6
07:24.9
07:25.7
07:29.5
07:29.7
07:33.1
07:33.8
07:35.4
07:35.9
07:36.0
07:37.4
07:47 1
07:48.2
07:50.0
07:50.7
07:55.0
07:55.8
07:58.8
08:34.0
08:38.3

01:39.3
01:41.5
01:42.5
01:44.4
01:44.9
01:45.6
01:47.0
01:47.8
01:47.9
01:48.7
01:48.9
01:49.5
01:49.8
01:50.2
01:50.6
01:50.9
01:51.2
01:51.4
01:52.4
01:52.4
01:53.3
01:53.4
01:53.8
01:54.0
01:54.0
01:54.3
01:56.8
01:57.1
01:57.5
01:57.7
01:58.8
01:58.9
01:59.7
02:08.5
02:09.6

Chaminade High School
St. John the Baptist High School
Chaminade High School
Manhasset High School
Chaminade High School
St. John the Baptist High School
Long Island Rowing Club
Don Bosco Prep
Montclair High School
Sagamore Rowing Association
Manhasset High School
Long Island Rowing Club
Long Island Rowing Club
St. John the Baptist High School
St. John the Baptist High School
Sagamore Rowing Association
Don Bosco Prep
Don Bosco Prep
St. Anthony High School
Manhasset High School
St. Anthony High School
Don Bosco Prep
St. Anthony High School
Manhasset High School
Manhasset High School
St. Anthony High School
Long Island Rowing Club
St. Anthony High School
St. Anthony High School
Montclair High School
St. Anthony High School
Manhasset High School
Manhasset High School
Manhasset High School
St. John the Baptist High School



36 Matheis 09:12.5 02:18.1  St. John the Baptist High School



