## Mens HS Lightweights

		Mens HS Lightweights		
Place				
1 B	Bellesheim	06:37.1	01:39.3	Chaminade High School
2 S	Simon	06:46.2	01:41.5	St. John the Baptist High School
3 B	Barakat	06:50.0	01:42.5	Chaminade High School
4 N	/IcIntee	06:57.6	01:44.4	Manhasset High School
5 S	Simione	06:59.5	01:44.9	Chaminade High School
6 N	<b>1cCarthy</b>	07:02.6	01:45.6	St. John the Baptist High School
7 K	Cadioglu	07:07.9	01:47.0	Long Island Rowing Club
8 C	)'Leary	07:11.1	01:47.8	Don Bosco Prep
9 D	owd	07:11.8	01:47.9	Montclair High School
10 R	Rohrberg	07:14.9	01:48.7	Sagamore Rowing Association
11 J	ohnson	07:15.8	01:48.9	Manhasset High School
12 A	rnow	07:17.9	01:49.5	Long Island Rowing Club
13 K	Corine	07:19.3	01:49.8	Long Island Rowing Club
14 R	Raux	07:21.0	01:50.2	St. John the Baptist High School
15 R	Romano	07:22.3	01:50.6	St. John the Baptist High School
16 K	Celley	07:23.6	01:50.9	Sagamore Rowing Association
17 N	/lenken	07:24.9	01:51.2	Don Bosco Prep
18 R	Russo	07:25.7	01:51.4	Don Bosco Prep
19 H	lorn	07:29.5	01:52.4	St. Anthony High School
20 T	hatos	07:29.7	01:52.4	Manhasset High School
21 P	Piccione	07:33.1	01:53.3	St. Anthony High School
22 P	Pallotta	07:33.8	01:53.4	Don Bosco Prep
23 N	lapolitano	07:35.4	01:53.8	St. Anthony High School
24 V	oto	07:35.9	01:54.0	Manhasset High School
25 D	elaney	07:36.0	01:54.0	Manhasset High School
26 N	/langels	07:37.4	01:54.3	St. Anthony High School
27 E	rdem	07:47.1	01:56.8	Long Island Rowing Club
28 D	)uggan	07:48.2	01:57.1	St. Anthony High School
29 P	Perla	07:50.0	01:57.5	St. Anthony High School
30 K	Catzmann	07:50.7	01:57.7	Montclair High School
31 M	Moss	07:55.0	01:58.8	St. Anthony High School
32 K	Casabian	07:55.8	01:58.9	Manhasset High School
33 E	Erb	07:58.8	01:59.7	Manhasset High School
34 K	Cuehn	08:34.0	02:08.5	Manhasset High School

02:09.6 St. John the Baptist High School

35 Rosado

08:38.3